
Time:

Time:

M

M Time:

Time:

Repechage

N

Time:

Time:

Time:

Time:

I

H

F

J

G

E

D
Time:

Time:

C

L

K

A

B
Time:

Time:

Time:
L

J

E

H

G

A

B

I

C

F

D

N Time:

Time:
K

GradeGrade
Isaac HOPE (2)1 Dan Bredakwai

10

LOSS

10

LOSS

Mehdi RABIA11 Mon Moberly JC 10

3 Kyu Matthew BRUMPTON North Bretton LOSS

15 Mon

10 Mon

Hunor PASZTOR Tessa Sanderson - Grays

Dragons Acad

Hackney JC

Sportif

Kettering Premier JC

1 Kyu Abderrahim RAHMANI (11)

Arthur FLINT

Oliver READING

Ollie PURBRICK

Matthew BRUMPTON

Cooper GREEN

1 Kyu

12 Mon

2 Kyu Devizes Budo Club

1 Dan

11 Mon

15 Mon

10 Mon

1 Kyu

1 Kyu

12 Mon

2 Kyu

Isaac HOPE (2)

Mehdi RABIA

Hunor PASZTOR

Cooper GREEN

Abderrahim RAHMANI (11)

Arthur FLINT

Oliver READING

Ollie PURBRICK

Bredakwai

Moberly JC

Tessa Sanderson - Grays

Dragons Acad

Hackney JC

Sportif

Kettering Premier JC

Devizes Budo Club

0:17

Time: 0:18

2:49

0:40

10

LOSS

LOSS

10

3 Kyu

North Bretton

3 Kyu

12 Mon

1 Kyu

Matthew BRUMPTON

Oliver READING

10 Mon

11 Mon

Arthur FLINT

Cooper GREEN

Mehdi RABIA

LOSS

1

North Bretton

Kettering Premier JC

Sportif

Dragons Acad

Moberly JC

1 Dan

15 Mon

1 Kyu

2 Kyu

Isaac
10

LOSS

10

LOSS

1:53

3:51

Bredakwai

Tessa Sanderson - Grays

Hackney JC

Devizes Budo Club

HOPE (2)

Hunor
PASZTOR

Abderrahim
RAHMANI (11)

Ollie
PURBRICK

12 Mon Oliver READING LOSS

101 Kyu Arthur FLINT

0:13

10 Mon Cooper GREEN LOSS

11 Mon Mehdi RABIA 10

0:25

Kettering Premier JC

Sportif

Dragons Acad

Moberly JC

1 Dan

1 Kyu

Isaac
HOPE (2)

Abderrahim
RAHMANI (11)

Bredakwai

Hackney JC

British Pre Cadet and Cadet Championships 2021
CB-66 4 December 2021

EIS Sheffield

A1

A2

A3

A4

SHEET A

1 Kyu Arthur FLINT

Hunor PASZTOR

Ollie PURBRICK

Mehdi RABIA

Sportif

Tessa Sanderson - Grays

11 Mon

Moberly JC

15 Mon

2 Kyu

Devizes Budo Club

33

34

35

36

81

82

49

50

51

52

68

67

66

65

89

90

11

00s1

10

00

10

00s1

10

00

00

11

10

00

10s1

00

00

10

00

10

00

10

2:09

LOSS

10

1 Kyu
Abderrahim
RAHMANI (11)

Hackney JC

00

10

105

A5 Time:

A6

Table Officials Referees

35 Judoka

1

64

32

33

16

49

17

48

8

57

25

40

9

56

24

41

2:21

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8
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Time:

Time:

M

M Time:

Time:

Repechage

N

Time:

Time:

Time:

Time:

I

H

F

J

G

E

D
Time:

Time:

C

L

K

A

B
Time:

Time:

Time:
L

J

E

H

G

A

B

I

C

F

D

N Time:

Time:
K

GradeGrade
George ROBERTS (6)1 Kyu Wirral JC

5

LOSS

10

LOSS

Matthew JORDAN10 Mon Core JA

13 Mon

1 Kyu

Derek MARCZAK Judo Sensei London

East Yorkshire Judo

Sanshirokwai

Destination Judo

Rush Judo

2 Kyu Tiaan SPARROW (8)

Alfie GRAY

Logan MCGILCHRIST

Luke SEELY

Zack WAITE

16 Mon

13 Mon

14 Mon Relentless Judo

1 Kyu

10 Mon

13 Mon

1 Kyu

2 Kyu

16 Mon

13 Mon

14 Mon

George ROBERTS (6)

Matthew JORDAN

Derek MARCZAK

Zack WAITE

Tiaan SPARROW (8)

Alfie GRAY

Logan MCGILCHRIST

Luke SEELY

Wirral JC

Core JA

Judo Sensei London

East Yorkshire Judo

Sanshirokwai

Destination Judo

Rush Judo

Relentless Judo

4:00

Time: 1:15

2:54

1:01

10

LOSS

LOSS

10

13 Mon

16 Mon

Logan MCGILCHRIST

1 Kyu

10 Mon

Alfie GRAY

Zack WAITE

Matthew JORDAN

Rush Judo

Destination Judo

East Yorkshire Judo

Core JA

1 Kyu

13 Mon

2 Kyu

14 Mon

George
LOSS

10

10

LOSS

1:08

3:35

Wirral JC

Judo Sensei London

Sanshirokwai

Relentless Judo

ROBERTS (6)

Derek
MARCZAK

Tiaan
SPARROW (8)

Luke
SEELY

13 Mon Logan MCGILCHRIST 10

LOSS16 Mon Alfie GRAY

3:25

1 Kyu Zack WAITE LOSS

10 Mon Matthew JORDAN 10

1:29

Rush Judo

Destination Judo

East Yorkshire Judo

Core JA

13 Mon

2 Kyu

Derek
MARCZAK

Tiaan
SPARROW (8)

Judo Sensei London

Sanshirokwai

British Pre Cadet and Cadet Championships 2021
CB-66 4 December 2021

EIS Sheffield

B1

B2

B3

B4

SHEET B

13 Mon Logan MCGILCHRIST

George ROBERTS (6)

Luke SEELY

Matthew JORDAN

Rush Judo

Wirral JC

10 Mon

Core JA

1 Kyu

14 Mon

Relentless Judo

37

38

39

40

83

84

53

54

55

56

72

71

70

69

91

92

01

00s1

11

00s2

11

00s3

00

10

00

10

10s1

01

10s1

01

00s1

10

0:53

10

LOSS

13 Mon
Derek
MARCZAK

Judo Sensei London

10

00

106

B5 Time:

B6

Table Officials Referees

4

61

29

36

13

52

20

45

5

60

28

37

12

53

21

44

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16
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Time:

Time:

M

M Time:

Time:

Repechage

N

Time:

Time:

Time:

Time:

I

H

F

J

G

E

D
Time:

Time:

C

L

K

A

B
Time:

Time:

Time:
L

J

E

H

G

A

B

I

C

F

D

N Time:

Time:
K

GradeGrade
David TANIOS (4)1 Kyu Wirral JC

10

LOSS

5

LOSS

Mohammad MALIKOV11 Mon Judo Sensei London LOSS

1 Kyu Cory SHARP Scunthorpe JC 10

16 Mon

13 Mon

Arad GHAFOORI RAD Pro Judo

Stratford JK

Wirral JC

Relentless Judo

Hackney JC

1 Kyu Joshua HUGHES (10)

Max SEELY

Amir KARIMOV

Matthew MORLEY

Mohammad MALIKOV

Youcef BELKADI

14 Mon

2 Kyu

10 Mon Rush Judo

1 Kyu

1 Kyu

16 Mon

13 Mon

1 Kyu

14 Mon

2 Kyu

10 Mon

David TANIOS (4)

Cory SHARP

Arad GHAFOORI RAD

Youcef BELKADI

Joshua HUGHES (10)

Max SEELY

Amir KARIMOV

Matthew MORLEY

Wirral JC

Scunthorpe JC

Pro Judo

Stratford JK

Wirral JC

Relentless Judo

Hackney JC

Rush Judo

0:11

Time: 4:00

0:33

3:11

LOSS

10

10

LOSS

11 Mon

Judo Sensei London

11 Mon

10 Mon

1 Kyu

Mohammad MALIKOV

Matthew MORLEY

13 Mon

1 Kyu

Joshua HUGHES (10)

Youcef BELKADI

Cory SHARP

1:36

LOSS

10

Judo Sensei London

Rush Judo

Wirral JC

Stratford JK

Scunthorpe JC

1 Kyu

16 Mon

14 Mon

2 Kyu

David
10

LOSS

10

LOSS

1:15

1:52

Wirral JC

Pro Judo

Relentless Judo

Hackney JC

TANIOS (4)

Arad
GHAFOORI RAD

Max
SEELY

Amir
KARIMOV

10 Mon Matthew MORLEY 10

LOSS1 Kyu Joshua HUGHES (10)

1:49

13 Mon Youcef BELKADI LOSS

1 Kyu Cory SHARP 10

2:34

Rush Judo

Wirral JC

Stratford JK

Scunthorpe JC

1 Kyu

14 Mon

David
TANIOS (4)

Max
SEELY

Wirral JC

Relentless Judo

British Pre Cadet and Cadet Championships 2021
CB-66 4 December 2021

EIS Sheffield

C1

C2

C3

C4

SHEET C

10 Mon Matthew MORLEY

Arad GHAFOORI RAD

Amir KARIMOV

Cory SHARP

Rush Judo

Pro Judo

1 Kyu

Scunthorpe JC

16 Mon

2 Kyu

Hackney JC

41

42

43

44

85

86

57

58

59

60

76

75

74

73

93

94

00

11

10

00

01

00

00

10

10s1

01

10

00

11

00s1

00

10

10

00

00

10

1:02

10

LOSS

1 Kyu
David
TANIOS (4)

Wirral JC

11

00

107

C5 Time:

C6

Table Officials Referees

2

63

31

34

15

50

18

47

7

58

26

39

10

55

23

42

1:17

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24
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Time:

Time:

M

M Time:

Time:

Repechage

N

Time:

Time:

Time:

Time:

I

H

F

J

G

E

D
Time:

Time:

C

L

K

A

B
Time:

Time:

Time:
L

J

E

H

G

A

B

I

C

F

D

N Time:

Time:
K

GradeGrade
Mounir BAAZIZ (5)1 Kyu Ealing JC

10

LOSS

LOSS

10

Hossein DASTAN10 Mon Derby Olympus JC LOSS

13 Mon Daniel NICHOLSON Simply Judo 10

1 Kyu

2 Kyu

Matthew DICK Garioch JC

Stroud

Pinewood JC

Sportif

Dragons Acad

12 Mon Antony BRATCHYK (9)

Cameron MCVEY

Kylan AYLWARD

Joseph BEVER

Hossein DASTAN

Oliver RIDOUT

1 Kyu

14 Mon

13 Mon Stratford JK

1 Kyu

13 Mon

1 Kyu

2 Kyu

12 Mon

1 Kyu

14 Mon

13 Mon

Mounir BAAZIZ (5)

Daniel NICHOLSON

Matthew DICK

Oliver RIDOUT

Antony BRATCHYK (9)

Cameron MCVEY

Kylan AYLWARD

Joseph BEVER

Ealing JC

Simply Judo

Garioch JC

Stroud

Pinewood JC

Sportif

Dragons Acad

Stratford JK

1:12

Time: 2:01

5:09

0:23

LOSS

10

10

LOSS

10 Mon

Derby Olympus JC

10 Mon

13 Mon

12 Mon

Hossein DASTAN

Joseph BEVER

1 Kyu

13 Mon

Antony BRATCHYK (9)

Matthew DICK

Daniel NICHOLSON

4:00

LOSS

5

Derby Olympus JC

Stratford JK

Pinewood JC

Garioch JC

Simply Judo

1 Kyu

2 Kyu

1 Kyu

14 Mon

Mounir
10

LOSS

LOSS

10

1:03

1:44

Ealing JC

Stroud

Sportif

Dragons Acad

BAAZIZ (5)

Oliver
RIDOUT

Cameron
MCVEY

Kylan
AYLWARD

13 Mon Joseph BEVER LOSS

1012 Mon Antony BRATCHYK (9)

2:57

1 Kyu Matthew DICK 10

13 Mon Daniel NICHOLSON LOSS

0:22

Stratford JK

Pinewood JC

Garioch JC

Simply Judo

1 Kyu

14 Mon

Mounir
BAAZIZ (5)

Kylan
AYLWARD

Ealing JC

Dragons Acad

British Pre Cadet and Cadet Championships 2021
CB-66 4 December 2021

EIS Sheffield

D1

D2

D3

D4

SHEET D

12 Mon Antony BRATCHYK (9)

Oliver RIDOUT

Cameron MCVEY

Matthew DICK

Pinewood JC

Stroud

1 Kyu

Garioch JC

2 Kyu

1 Kyu

Sportif

45

46

47

48

87

88

61

62

63

64

80

79

78

77

95

96

00s1

10

11

00

00

11

01s1

11

10

00

11

00

00

11

00

01

00s1

10

10

00

1:52

10

LOSS

1 Kyu
Mounir
BAAZIZ (5)

Ealing JC

10

00s1

108

D5 Time:

D6

Table Officials Referees

3

62

30

35

14

51

19

46

6

59

37

38

11

54

22

43

1:27

32

31

30

29

28

27

26

25
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A2

C1

C3

D5

D1

A4

Bronze Medalist

B5

Bronze Medalist

O

A5

C5

B2

D3

P

B4

B1

C4

B3

D2

D4

A3

A1

C2

British Pre Cadet and Cadet Championships 2021
CB-66

4 December 2021
EIS SheffieldSHEET E

Grade

Time:

Time:

Time:

Time:

Time:

Time:

Time:

Time:

Time:

Time:

Time:

Time:

Time:

Time:

Time:

Time:

Time:

Time:

Time:

Time:

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

119

120

121

122

1 Kyu
Sportif

10Arthur FLINT

0:17
Arad GHAFOORI RAD16 Mon

Pro Judo

LOSS

10

00

10

01

00

10

00

10

00

10

00

10

10

00s3

10

00

10 Mon
Core JA

10Matthew JORDAN

2:20
Cameron MCVEY1 Kyu

Sportif

LOSS

11 Mon
Moberly JC

LOSSMehdi RABIA

0:27
Oliver RIDOUT2 Kyu

Stroud

10

13 Mon
Rush Judo

LOSSLogan MCGILCHRIST

3:15
Amir KARIMOV2 Kyu

Hackney JC

10

15 Mon
Tessa Sanderson - Grays

LOSSHunor PASZTOR

2:33
Matthew MORLEY10 Mon

Rush Judo

10

14 Mon
Relentless Judo

LOSSLuke SEELY

0:36
Matthew DICK1 Kyu

Garioch JC

10

2 Kyu
Devizes Budo Club

Ollie PURBRICK 10

Antony BRATCHYK (9)

3:27
12 Mon

Pinewood JC

LOSS

BRONZE MEDALLIST

BRONZE MEDALLIST

1 Kyu
Wirral JC

George ROBERTS (6)

1 Kyu
Scunthorpe JC

Cory SHARP

1:48
10

LOSS

11

00

1 Kyu
Sportif

10Arthur FLINT

1:30

Matthew JORDAN10 Mon
Core JA

LOSS

10

00

10 Mon
Rush Judo

10Matthew MORLEY

1:29

Matthew DICK1 Kyu
Garioch JC

LOSS

10

00

2 Kyu
Stroud

10Oliver RIDOUT

1:29

Amir KARIMOV2 Kyu
Hackney JC

LOSS

01s1

00s1

2 Kyu
Devizes Budo Club

5Ollie PURBRICK

4:00

George ROBERTS (6)1 Kyu
Wirral JC

LOSS

00

10

1 Kyu

Sportif

LOSSArthur FLINT

1:21

Isaac HOPE (2)
1 Dan

Bredakwai

10

10

00

2 Kyu

Stroud

Oliver RIDOUT

0:07

14 Mon

Relentless Judo

LOSS

10

Max SEELY

00

10

10 Mon

Rush Judo

Matthew MORLEY

2:59

2 Kyu

Sanshirokwai

10

LOSS

Tiaan SPARROW (8)

00

01

2 Kyu

Devizes Budo Club

Ollie PURBRICK

0:38

14 Mon

Dragons Acad

5

LOSS

Kylan AYLWARD

10

00s1

1 Dan

Bredakwai

Isaac HOPE (2)

3:03

2 Kyu

Stroud

LOSS

10

Oliver RIDOUT

00

10

2 Kyu

Sanshirokwai

Tiaan SPARROW (8)

0:49

14 Mon

Dragons Acad

10

LOSS

Kylan AYLWARD

00

10

1 Dan

Bredakwai

Isaac HOPE (2)

1:25

1 Kyu

Wirral JC

10

LOSS

David TANIOS (4)

10s1

00s1

14 Mon

Dragons Acad

Kylan AYLWARD

3:13

1 Kyu

Hackney JC

LOSS

10

Abderrahim RAHMANI (11)

Kylan AYLWARD

Wirral JC

1 Kyu

14 Mon

Dragons Acad

David TANIOS (4)

Table Officials Referees
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Gold Medalist

O

B6

C6

FINAL

SEMI-FINALS

P

A6

D6

British Pre Cadet and Cadet Championships 2021
CB-66 4 December 2021

EIS Sheffield

SHEET F
Grade

Time:

Time:

Time:

GOLD MEDALLIST

Results
1 Mounir BAAZIZ (5) Ealing JC

2 Derek MARCZAK Judo Sensei London

3 David TANIOS (4) Wirral JC

3 Kylan AYLWARD Dragons Acad

Isaac HOPE (2) Bredakwai5
Abderrahim RAHMANI (11) Hackney JC5

7 Oliver RIDOUT Stroud

7 Tiaan SPARROW (8) Sanshirokwai

117

118

123

00

01s1

1 Kyu

Hackney JC

Abderrahim RAHMANI (11)

4:00

13 Mon

Judo Sensei London

5

LOSS

Derek MARCZAK

00s1

10s1

1 Kyu

Wirral JC

David TANIOS (4)

2:13

1 Kyu

Ealing JC

10

LOSS

Mounir BAAZIZ (5)

00

10

13 Mon

Judo Sensei London

Derek MARCZAK

0:44

1 Kyu

Ealing JC

10

LOSS

Mounir BAAZIZ (5)

Mounir BAAZIZ (5)1 Kyu

Ealing JC

Table Officials Referees
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